
Kuotabull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brichese Renato (01/2383) 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 9 1 3 3 6 0 0

Moro Fabio (01/2636) 3 6 4 7 4 5 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3 4 11 0 0

Gonella Simone (01/2611) 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 1 3 5 4 8 4 6 0 0

Malaj Nertil (01/2710) 3 3 2 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 4 3 1 2 3 2 2 4 0 0

Malpighi Alessandro (01/2801) 2 0 4 5 2 2 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0

Gianesini Carlo Maria (01/2797) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biasia Alex (03/2816) 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Pasqual Mirco (01/2612) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0

Rizzo Samuel (01/2800) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccu Marika (01/2609) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brichese Renato 01/2383 22 50 2,27

Moro Fabio 01/2636 25 43 1,72

Gonella Simone 01/2611 21 25 1,19

Malaj Nertil 01/2710 18 20 1,11

Malpighi Alessandro 01/2801 17 19 1,12

Gianesini Carlo Maria 01/2797 4 7 1,75

Biasia Alex 03/2816 5 4 0,80

Pasqual Mirco 01/2612 6 4 0,67

Rizzo Samuel 01/2800 8 4 0,50

Saccu Marika 01/2609 2 0 0,00

In Officina

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 4 9 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 5

Cuzzolin Gabriele (01/2468) 3 8 4 12 4 11 0 0 3 1 2 4 2 1 3 7 0 0 0 0

Guarnier Graziano (01/2548) 2 4 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 8 0 0 3 5

Colucciello Gaetano (01/2617) 2 2 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 2

Borali Mathias (01/2427) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 7

Pavanello  Daniele (01/2453) 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 3 0 0 1 1

Cuzzolin Maia (01/2544) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1

Lista Dave (01/2743) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 32 55 1,72

Cuzzolin Gabriele 01/2468 21 44 2,10

Guarnier Graziano 01/2548 19 33 1,74

Colucciello Gaetano 01/2617 19 22 1,16

Borali Mathias 01/2427 9 15 1,67

Pavanello  Daniele 01/2453 13 15 1,15

Cuzzolin Maia 01/2544 8 14 1,75

Lista Dave 01/2743 7 8 1,14

Livenza Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Visentin Davide (01/2635) 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 5 3 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 3 4 4 7

Bottosso Nicolas (01/2687) 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 12 4 9 2 4 0 0 3 3 0 0

Agnolin Francesco (01/2592) 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 8 0 0

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 3 5 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 4 3 2 2

Tiepolato Giulia (01/2642) 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 2 4 3

Franco Martin Andrea (01/2861) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Simonetti Roberto (01/2665) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentin Davide 01/2635 30 59 1,97

Bottosso Nicolas 01/2687 23 45 1,96

Agnolin Francesco 01/2592 27 42 1,56

Franzo Marco 01/2593 18 23 1,28

Tiepolato Giulia 01/2642 15 12 0,80

Franco Martin Andrea 01/2861 9 11 1,22

Simonetti Roberto 01/2665 6 3 0,50



Vuol Serat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 8 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 8

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 3 3 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 9

Gibellini Alessandra (01/2815) 1 2 0 0 4 2 4 4 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 6

Petaccio Federico (01/2846) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 2 3 4 5

Bellotto Stefania (01/2847) 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Cominotto Stefano (01/2799) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pivetta Federico (01/2798) 4 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morando Umberto 03/1422 28 41 1,46

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 25 27 1,08

Gibellini Alessandra 01/2815 20 24 1,20

Petaccio Federico 01/2846 22 24 1,09

Bellotto Stefania 01/2847 16 11 0,69

Cominotto Stefano 01/2799 7 8 1,14

Pivetta Federico 01/2798 10 1 0,10

Blond Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo Giacomo (01/2414) 0 0 4 12 3 6 4 11 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 2 2

Bincoletto Mauro (01/2586) 0 0 3 7 2 4 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 5 4 9

Gherardi Mathias (01/2400) 0 0 2 0 4 12 2 5 3 4 0 0 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 8

Pavanetto Michele (01/2407) 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Forte Francesco (01/2459) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 1 1 0 0 3 4 2 4 4 7 1 1

Barbazza Nicholas (01/2409) 0 0 2 4 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 2 4 3 1

Ferretto Giacomo (01/2460) 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo Giacomo 01/2414 28 68 2,43

Bincoletto Mauro 01/2586 25 59 2,36

Gherardi Mathias 01/2400 21 37 1,76

Pavanetto Michele 01/2407 14 29 2,07

Forte Francesco 01/2459 17 29 1,71

Barbazza Nicholas 01/2409 14 19 1,36

Ferretto Giacomo 01/2460 9 6 0,67


